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The Combinatorics Seminar

FALL 2016

Best Viewed With Any Browser
Directions to the department.
Organizers: Laura Anderson, Michael Dobbins, Michael Dobbins, Vaidy Sivaraman, and Thomas Zaslavsky.

Tuesday, August 30

Brief organizational meeting.
Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, September 6
No seminar today.

Tuesday, September 13

Speaker: Vaidy Sivaraman (Binghamton)

Title: 2016 International Workshop on Structure in Graphs and Matroids
Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, September 20

Speaker: Laura Anderson (Binghamton)

Title: A Topological Approach to Extensions of Oriented Matroids
Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, September 27

Speaker: Thomas Zaslavsky (Binghamton)

Title: International Conference on Current Trends in Graph Theory and Computation (CTGTC-2016), New Delhi, Sept.
17-19

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, October 11
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, October 18
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Saturday, October 22
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DISCRETE MATHEMATICS DAY at St. Michael's College outside Burlington, Vt.

Tuesday, October 25
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, November 1
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, November 8
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, November 15

Speaker: Ravindra B. Bapat (Indian Statistical Institute, New Delhi)
Title: TBA

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, November 22
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, November 29
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, December 6
Speaker:

Title:

Time: 1:15 - 2:15

Room: WH-100E
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